
Date Day

Blood Bank/Coag 
Attending Physician   

(24 hour)

Blood Bank 
Resident                                           

M-F (7am-7pm)

Apheresis 
Attending                           

Including ACF         
M-F (7am-5 pm)  

24  weekend 
coverage

Therapeutic 
Apheresis 
Resident                            

M-F (7am-5pm)

Apheresis 
Collections & Coag  

Resident                                                               
M-F (7am-5pm)

CP Call Resident                                         
7:00pm -7:00 am                                                 

(M-F and Holidays)                     
24 hour Weekend 

coverage

1-May Saturday Lima Clark Lima Havens N/A Clark/Godby ATTENDING PHYSICIANS PAGER
2-May Sunday Lima Clark Lima Havens N/A Clark/Godby Jose Lima, MD 5161
3-May Monday Lima Havens Singh Lamens Mari Lamens Mari Clark/Godby Marisa Marques, MD 3981
4-May Tuesday Lima Havens Marques Lamens Mari Lamens Mari Clark/Godby R. Chad Siniard, MD 7982
5-May Wednesday Lima Havens Marques Lamens Mari Lamens Mari Clark/Godby Nirupama Singh, MD, PhD 4663
6-May Thursday Lima Havens Marques Lamens Mari Lamens Mari Clark/Godby
7-May Friday Marques Havens Siniard Lamens Mari Lamens Mari DePew RESIDENT PHYSICIANS PAGER
8-May Saturday Marques DePew Marques Lamens Mari N/A DePew Cori Clark, DO 2929
9-May Sunday Marques DePew Marques Lamens Mari N/A DePew Denis Noubouossie, MD/PhD 2938

10-May Monday Marques Lamens Mari Siniard Havens Havens DePew Jacob Havens, DO 1746
11-May Tuesday Marques Lamens Mari Siniard Havens Havens DePew Sarah DePew, DO 2932
12-May Wednesday Siniard Lamens Mari Singh Havens Havens DePew Steven R. Lamens Mari, DO 1753
13-May Thursday Siniard Lamens Mari Singh Havens Havens DePew Mariam Youssef, MD 5347
14-May Friday Singh Lamens Mari Singh Havens Havens Noubouossie Christine Pesoli, MD 5321
15-May Saturday Singh Noubouossie Singh Havens N/A Noubouossie Natalie Larsen, MD 2937
16-May Sunday Singh Noubouossie Singh Havens N/A Noubouossie
17-May Monday Singh Havens Singh Lamens Mari Lamens Mari Noubouossie TM FELLOW PAGER
18-May Tuesday Singh Havens Lima Lamens Mari Lamens Mari Noubouossie Richard Godby, MD 3311
19-May Wednesday Singh Havens Lima Lamens Mari Lamens Mari Noubouossie
20-May Thursday Singh Havens Marques Lamens Mari Lamens Mari Noubouossie
21-May Friday Siniard Havens Marques Lamens Mari Lamens Mari Youssef
22-May Saturday Singh Youssef Singh Lamens Mari N/A Youssef
23-May Sunday Lima Youssef Lima Lamens Mari N/A Youssef
24-May Monday Lima Lamens Mari Lima Havens Havens Pesoli
25-May Tuesday Marques Lamens Mari Siniard Havens Havens Pesoli
26-May Wednesday Marques Lamens Mari Siniard Godby Godby Pesoli
27-May Thursday Siniard Lamens Mari Lima Havens Havens Pesoli
28-May Friday Siniard Lamens Mari Lima Havens Havens Larsen
29-May Saturday Siniard Larsen Siniard Havens N/A Larsen
30-May Sunday Siniard Larsen Siniard Havens N/A Larsen
31-May Monday Siniard Larsen Siniard Lamens Mari N/A Larsen

UAB BLOOD BANK and APHERESIS ON-CALL SCHEDULE - May 2021

All weekend consultations, including emergent apheresis, are covered by the CP resident on-call.  
Blood Bank coverage does not begin for the CP resident on-call until 7 pm.  *All scheduled weekend apheresis procedures are staffed by the Therapeutic Apheresis resident from the week.

UAB Paging Operator
205-934-3411
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